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Campus Diversity Officer Directory
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School Campus Diversity Officer
Alexandria Technical and Community College Shawn Williams
Anoka-Ramsey Community College Brandyn Woodard
Anoka Technical College Brandyn Woodard
Bemidji State University Chrissy Downwind
Central Lakes College Mary Sam
Century College Rosa Rodriguez
Dakota County Technical College Jeremy Clark

Fond du Lac Tribal and Community College Vacant

Hennepin Technical College Torrion Amie
Inver Hills Community College Jeremy Clark

Lake Superior College Sarah Lyons
Metropolitan State University Josefina Landrieu
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https://www.alextech.edu/college-services/intercultural-center
mailto:shawn.williams@alextech.edu
https://www.anokaramsey.edu/campus-life/diversity-inclusion/office-of-diversity-multiculturalism/
mailto:Brandyn.Woodard@anokaramsey.edu
https://anokatech.edu/StudentServices/PeoplePlaces/Office%20of%20Diversity%20and%20Multicultural%20Affairs
mailto:Brandyn.Woodard@anokaramsey.edu
mailto:Chrissy.Downwind@bemidjistate.edu
http://www.clcmn.edu/diversity-2/
mailto:Mary.Sam@clcmn.edu
https://www.century.edu/campus-life/multicultural-center
mailto:Rosa.Rodriguez@century.edu
https://www.dctc.edu/campus-life/diversity-at-dctc/
mailto:Jeremy.Clark@dctc.edu
https://fdltcc.edu/
mailto:Torrion.Amie@hennepintech.edu
https://www.inverhills.edu/StudentLife/DiversityEquity.aspx
mailto:Jeremy.Clark@dctc.edu
https://www.lsc.edu/current-students/intercultural-center/
mailto:Sarah.Lyons@lsc.edu
https://www.metrostate.edu/about/diversity
mailto:Josefina.Landrieu@metrostate.edu
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School Campus Diversity Officer
Minneapolis Community and Technical College Trumanue Lindsey

Minnesota North — Itasca Lisa Marcis

Minnesota North — Rainy River Brad Krasaway

Minnesota North — Hibbing Campus Abin Ojha

Minnesota North — Mesabi Campus Antavius Thomas

Minnesota North — Vermilion Campus Tyree Johnson

Minnesota State College Southeast Vacant

Minnesota State Community and Technical College Vacant

Minnesota State University Moorhead Jered Pigeon
Minnesota State University, Mankato Henry Morris

Minnesota West Community and Technical College Abdullahi Farahabdigaani

Normandale Community College Corey Crowder

North Hennepin Community College Eda Watts
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https://minneapolis.edu/equity-inclusion
mailto:Trumanue.Lindsey@minneapolis.edu
https://minnesotanorth.edu/
mailto:Lisa.Marcis@minnesotanorth.edu
https://minnesotanorth.edu/
mailto:Brad.Krasaway@minnesotanorth.edu
https://minnesotanorth.edu/
mailto:mail%20to:abin.ojha@minnesotanorth.edu
https://minnesotanorth.edu/
mailto:Antavius.Thomas@minnesotanorth.edu
https://minnesotanorth.edu/
mailto:tyree.johnson@minnesotanorth.edu
https://www.southeastmn.edu/about_us/index.aspx?id=8982
https://www.minnesota.edu/?id=22041
https://www.mnstate.edu/diversity/
mailto:Jered.Pigeon@mnstate.edu
https://www.mnsu.edu/diversity/
mailto:Henry.Morris@mnsu.edu
https://www.mnwest.edu/student-life/cultural-diversity/cultural-diversity-resources
mailto:Abdullahi.Farahabdigaani@mnwest.edu
mailto:Corey.Crowder@normandale.edu
https://www.nhcc.edu/about-nhcc/diversity-equity-and-inclusion
mailto:Eda.Watts@nhcc.edu
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Northland Community and Technical College

Michelle Benitt

Northwest Technical College

Chrissy Downwind

Pine Technical College

Robin Johnson

Ridgewater College

Mark Taylor

Riverland Community College

Kenneth Reid

Rochester Community and Technical College

William Hodson

Saint Paul College

Wendy Roberson

South Central College

John Harper

Southwest Minnesota State University

Erin Kline

St. Cloud State University

Chocoletta Simpson

St Cloud Technical and Community College

Debra Leigh

Winona State University

Mohamed Ahmed
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https://www.northlandcollege.edu/diversity/
mailto:Michelle.Benitt@northlandcollege.edu
https://www.ntcmn.edu/offices/diversity-equity-inclusion/
mailto:Chrissy.Downwind@bemidjistate.edu
https://pine.edu/
mailto:Robin.Johnson@pine.edu
https://www.ridgewater.edu/about/college-governance/diversity-equity/
mailto:Mark.Taylor@ridgewater.edu
https://www.riverland.edu/student-services/student-handbook/offices-services-notifications/diversity-equity-and-inclusion/
mailto:Kenneth.Reid@riverland.edu
https://www.rctc.edu/services/student-affairs/equity/
mailto:William.Hodson@rctc.edu
https://saintpaul.edu/
mailto:Wendy.Roberson@saintpaul.edu
https://southcentral.edu/about/diversity-at-scc.html
mailto:John.Harper@southcentral.edu
https://www.smsu.edu/administration/diversityinclusion/
mailto:Erin.Kline@smsu.edu
https://www.stcloudstate.edu/oea/default.aspx
mailto:Chocoletta.Simpson@stcloudstate.edu
https://www.sctcc.edu/
mailto:Debra.Leigh@sctcc.edu
https://www.winona.edu/inclusion-diversity/
mailto:Mahmed@winona.edu

